
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Arendonk 17.10.2023

Bvr/5Li

Tim DILEN
10 Gp CIS
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 6900m
Tijd : 1:10:43 (10'15"/km)

4/25 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noël NIJSTEN 1:00:43
2. Yves DEJAGHERE 1:03:58
3. Nico SCHRANS 1:05:20

1. 131 00:03:41 359m 10'16"/km
2. 139 00:02:31 00:06:12 239m 10'32"/km
3. 140 00:00:58 00:07:10 95m 10'11"/km
4. 107 00:02:46 00:09:56 312m 8'52"/km
5. 144 00:04:00 00:13:56 431m 9'17"/km
6. 105 00:01:41 00:15:37 176m 9'34"/km
7. 160 00:03:54 00:19:31 425m 9'11"/km
8. 145 00:02:29 00:22:00 242m 10'16"/km
9. 154 00:02:15 00:24:15 286m 7'52"/km

10. 111 00:03:00 00:27:15 204m 14'42"/km
11. 115 00:08:22 00:35:37 968m 8'39"/km
12. 161 00:03:08 00:38:45 233m 13'27"/km
13. 162 00:03:27 00:42:12 308m 11'12"/km
14. 163 00:01:13 00:43:25 66m 18'26"/km
15. 149 00:04:28 00:47:53 496m 9'00"/km
16. 120 00:03:11 00:51:04 290m 10'59"/km
17. 114 00:02:31 00:53:35 172m 14'38"/km
18. 148 00:00:57 00:54:32 83m 11'27"/km
19. 113 00:01:27 00:55:59 131m 11'04"/km
20. 146 00:07:55 01:03:54 879m 9'00"/km
21. 132 00:01:57 01:05:51 211m 9'15"/km
22. 164 00:03:42 01:09:33 141m 26'14"/km
23. 133 00:00:52 01:10:25 89m 9'44"/km
24. 180 00:00:18 01:10:43 61m 4'55"/km
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